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CUPA ROMANIEI DE BOX PENTRU JUNIORI 2025

Session Results

www.swisstiming.com
Data Service SWISS TIMING
BX0000Z09_C74 2.0 Report Created  FRI 14 MAR 2025 14:14 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601

Session 9

FRI 14 MAR 2025  11:00

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed Team
Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 174  (46kg) CALUGAR Ionut Madalin CRISU
VODA Constantin CSMSV

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ALBA CUCEREANU Waldemar TIMIS
BOTOS
SIBIU
IASI
NAVOD

MIHAI Ion
BANDALAC Valeriu
ZIDARU Adrian
VIZDOAGA Constantin
TANASE Adrian

30:27
28:29
29:28
30:27
28:29

RED
BLUE

2 175  (48kg) ALEXANDRESCU Denis Aurel DINAM
MICHI Avram Denis VCLUJ

RED RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SLATI VLADU Cristian ALBA
BIHOR
TIMIS
SIBIU
IASI

CUCEREANU Waldemar
BARA Raul
MIHAI Ion
ZIDARU Adrian
VIZDOAGA Constantin

-
-
-
-
-

RED
BLUE

3 176  (50kg) STOICA Ioan Serban CSMSV
DUMITRESCU David Gabriel DINAM

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

BOTOS BANDALAC Valeriu BAIAS
TIMIS
ALBA
SIBIU
BIHOR

TIREAN Cosmin
MIHAI Ion
CUCEREANU Waldemar
ZIDARU Adrian
BARA Raul

29:28
30:27
30:27
29:28
30:27

RED
BLUE

4 177  (52kg) OLARU Denis CSFOC
COLA Raian Nicholas PANTG

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

BAIAS TIREAN Cosmin BOTOS
IASI
SIBIU
SLATI
BIHOR

BANDALAC Valeriu
VIZDOAGA Constantin
ZIDARU Adrian
VLADU Cristian
BARA Raul

30:26
30:27
30:27
29:28
30:27

RED
BLUE

5 178  (54kg) SIRBU Darius Florin DROBE
OANCEA Alex Viorel CSMBR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

IASI VIZDOAGA Constantin ZALAU
BIHOR
SIBIU
BOTOS
ALBA

SABAU Dan
BARA Raul
ZIDARU Adrian
BANDALAC Valeriu
CUCEREANU Waldemar

29:28
30:27
30:27
29:28
29:28

RED
BLUE

6 179  (57kg) BRANZA Robert CSMBR
RADU Mircea Cristi LPSTM

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ZALAU SABAU Dan BOTOS
SIBIU
IASI
NAVOD
SLATI

BANDALAC Valeriu
ZIDARU Adrian
VIZDOAGA Constantin
TANASE Adrian
VLADU Cristian

30:27
29:28
29:28
30:27
29:28

RED
BLUE

7 180  (60kg) CHIRITA Marian Adrian CSMPT
VARAN Thomas Sebastian UCLUJ

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

BIHOR BARA Raul BOTOS
TIMIS
SIBIU
ALBA
BAIAS

BANDALAC Valeriu
MIHAI Ion
ZIDARU Adrian
CUCEREANU Waldemar
TIREAN Cosmin

29:28
30:27
30:27
29:28
29:28

RED
BLUE

8 181  (63kg) ULMEANU Florin Nelu DINAM
LAZAR Adely Petrisor CSMGI

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SIBIU ZIDARU Adrian ALBA
BIHOR
IASI
ZALAU
TIMIS

CUCEREANU Waldemar
BARA Raul
VIZDOAGA Constantin
SABAU Dan
MIHAI Ion

30:27
29:28
29:28
30:27
29:28
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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed Team
Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

9 182  (66kg) TANGERICA Eduard Marian DINAM
SCHIOPU Eduard Marian CSNAV BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

TIMIS MIHAI Ion BOTOS
SIBIU
BIHOR
IASI
SLATI

BANDALAC Valeriu
ZIDARU Adrian
BARA Raul
VIZDOAGA Constantin
VLADU Cristian

29:28
28:29
28:29
28:29
28:29

RED
BLUE

10 183  (70kg) SALI Evren CSMCT
COSTACHE Adrian Costin CSMBZ BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

IASI VIZDOAGA Constantin BOTOS
ALBA
BAIAS
ZALAU
SLATI

BANDALAC Valeriu
CUCEREANU Waldemar
TIREAN Cosmin
SABAU Dan
VLADU Cristian

28:29
28:29
28:29
28:29
28:29

RED
BLUE

11 184  (75kg) IOFCIU Andrei Robert CSMGI
NAE Sebastian Stefan CSMPL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

BOTOS BANDALAC Valeriu TIMIS
SIBIU
BIHOR
IASI
NAVOD

MIHAI Ion
ZIDARU Adrian
BARA Raul
VIZDOAGA Constantin
TANASE Adrian

30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

12 185  (80kg) PALAGHIA Roland Dany CSFOC
DINU Elvir Augustin CSMPL BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

NAVOD TANASE Adrian BOTOS
TIMIS
SIBIU
BIHOR
SLATI

BANDALAC Valeriu
MIHAI Ion
ZIDARU Adrian
BARA Raul
VLADU Cristian

27:29
27:29
27:29
26:30
27:29

RED
BLUE

13 186  (+80kg) CHERALIU George Rafael DINAM
ANDREI Radu Lucian SCMBC

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

TIMIS MIHAI Ion ALBA
SIBIU
BIHOR
IASI
BOTOS

CUCEREANU Waldemar
ZIDARU Adrian
BARA Raul
VIZDOAGA Constantin
BANDALAC Valeriu

28:29
29:28
29:28
29:28
29:28

LEGEND
Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points

Page 2 / 2

http://amateur-boxing.strefa.pl/



As of FRI 14 MAR 2025

CUPA ROMANIEI DE BOX PENTRU JUNIORI 2025

Medallists by Weight Category

www.swisstiming.com
Data Service SWISS TIMING
BX0000000_C93 5.0 Report Created  FRI 14 MAR 2025 14:13 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601

After 13 of 13 Events

Weight Category Date Medal Name Team Code

 (46kg) FRI 14 MAR GOLD CALUGAR Ionut Madalin CRISU

SILVER VODA Constantin CSMSV

BRONZE BUTAN Alexandru CSFOC

BRONZE IUSEIN Birham Pasa CSMCL

 (48kg) FRI 14 MAR GOLD ALEXANDRESCU Denis Aurel DINAM

SILVER MICHI Avram Denis VCLUJ

BRONZE ANGHELACHE Iulian Gabriel CSBOT

BRONZE STOICA Vladut Constantin ROMAN

 (50kg) FRI 14 MAR GOLD STOICA Ioan Serban CSMSV

SILVER DUMITRESCU David Gabriel DINAM

BRONZE OZON Claudiu Ciprian PANTJ

BRONZE STAVRI Dimitrie CSRAP

 (52kg) FRI 14 MAR GOLD OLARU Denis CSFOC

SILVER COLA Raian Nicholas PANTG

BRONZE FATAFU David CSMPT

BRONZE GHEORGHIES Mario Antonio DROBE

 (54kg) FRI 14 MAR GOLD SIRBU Darius Florin DROBE

SILVER OANCEA Alex Viorel CSMBR

BRONZE MOCAN Croitoru Patrick MOTRU

BRONZE MILUT Roberto Mario DROBE

 (57kg) FRI 14 MAR GOLD BRANZA Robert CSMBR

SILVER RADU Mircea Cristi LPSTM

BRONZE TURCANU Darius Andrei CSMTM

BRONZE ORLINCZKY Alin Florin DROBE

 (60kg) FRI 14 MAR GOLD CHIRITA Marian Adrian CSMPT

SILVER VARAN Thomas Sebastian UCLUJ

BRONZE MILUT Cosmin Andrei DROBE

BRONZE CARAHONCEA Dario Alexandru DROBE

 (63kg) FRI 14 MAR GOLD ULMEANU Florin Nelu DINAM

SILVER LAZAR Adely Petrisor CSMGI

BRONZE IONESCU Cristian OLIMP

BRONZE AZULUFEI Marius Andrei CSBOT

 (66kg) FRI 14 MAR GOLD SCHIOPU Eduard Marian CSNAV

SILVER TANGERICA Eduard Marian DINAM

BRONZE GHEORGHE Alberto Iulian DINAM

BRONZE BENEA Raul Antonio BENEA

 (70kg) FRI 14 MAR GOLD COSTACHE Adrian Costin CSMBZ

SILVER SALI Evren CSMCT

BRONZE RAVASILA Dan Nicolas CSSHD

BRONZE VOCHIN Artur Nicolas CSMPL

 (75kg) FRI 14 MAR GOLD IOFCIU Andrei Robert CSMGI

SILVER NAE Sebastian Stefan CSMPL

BRONZE CHITICARU Rares PANTG

BRONZE BUCUR Denis CSMBR

 (80kg) FRI 14 MAR GOLD DINU Elvir Augustin CSMPL

SILVER PALAGHIA Roland Dany CSFOC

BRONZE HANTIC Horatiu Valeriu MOTOR

BRONZE MITITELU Adrian SCMBC

 (+80kg) FRI 14 MAR GOLD CHERALIU George Rafael DINAM

SILVER ANDREI Radu Lucian SCMBC

BRONZE CHINDRIS Daniel Vasile BASTI

BRONZE STANCU Onasis Cristian OLIMP

NOTES
Sorting order for ranked 3rd: from semifinals, first, loser against the gold medallist, second, loser against the silver medallist.
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